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VALUE ADDED COURSES 













































































































































































































































































                         

 

 

 

 

                     Blood Banking Technique 

 

















                         

 

 

 

 

                         Lab Investigations 

 













                         

 

 

 

 

                   Lab Management & Planning 
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HOMOEOPATHIC 2018 - 2019 

MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND 

HOSPITAL & 
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CENTRE,NASHIK 

AFTER COLLEGE 
PROGRAM 

VALUE ADDED COURSE 
LAB MANAGEMENT AND PLANNING 

STARTS FROM:- JUNE 2019 T0 JULY 2019 

WEEK AFTER COLLEGE} 
TIME:- 03 TO 05 PM 

(LECTUES WILL BE TAKEN ON MONDAY & TUESDAY OF EVERY 

GUIDE:- JYOTI BHATKAR 

2ND YEAR STUDENTSO 

D87881 a5855 
Madesith Posterltyal. com 

ELIGIBILITY 

CRITERIA 

WwW.dhanvantaribhms.org 
OXOG2W3R 

Maharn2D07 
KdGoon 
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Date 

03/06/2018 

04/06/2018 
10/06/2018 

11/06/2018 
17/06/2018 
18/06/2018 

24/06/2018 

25/06/2018 

01/07/2018 
02/07/2018 

08/07/2018 
09/07/2018 

15/07/2018 
16/07/2018 

22/07/2018 

To Desir 

23/07/2018 
Total 

DHANVANTARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE 
AND HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, NASHIK 

Lab management and planning 

Topic 
Maintainance of cleanliness 

Personal health and hygiene 
Cleaning of glassware 

Arrangement of library 

A.Y-2018-19 

How to handle microscopic 
Routine maintainance 

microscope 

Monthly report form 
Stock & issue register 

Water sampling register 
Stock & issues register & 
water sampling report 
Monthly report 
laboratory 

MEDICAL, COLLEGEA 

AND HOSP 
NASHIK 

Disposal boxes containing 
stool and sputum and 

sterilization and cleaning of 
non disposable containers 

Disposal boxes containing 1 Hr 

stool and sputum and 

sterilization and cleaning of 
non disposable containers 
Examination request form 

Safety measures in laboratory 

EARC 

for PHC 

Hours 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

1 Hr 

16 Hours 

PRINCIPAL 
Dhanvantari Homoeopathic 

and Hospltal & Research 
tinal College 

shik 

Laboratory register 
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KALKTAAU THUST 

Sr. 
No. 

Student's Name 
(Surname & father's Name 

2 Ansari Zainab 

Ansari Mohd Mo0zzam 

9 

Bankar Sanjana 
4 Chaudhari Vaishnavi 
5Chavan Baliram 
6Chinchore Arundhati 
7 Dhumane Shantanu 
8 Gupta Mohit 

Hoos Ravi 

10 Khedkar Asmita 
11 Mandlik Avanti 
12 Mhatre Pranali 
13 Nikam Suvash 
14 Patil Yogita 
15 Pawar Swanand 
16 Sarode Namita 
17 Tayde Snehal 
18Vidhate Vrushali 

19 Wasnik Rohini 
20 Yadhav Arun 
21 |Yadhav Archana 
22 |Yadav Maheshkumar 
23 |Kuwar Kusum 

Topic taught 

Lecturer's Sign. 

1 2 
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2 |Ansari Zainab 
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              Advance Teaching in Laboratory 
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Computerised Case Taking & Repertorisation 

 



DHANVANTARI 

HOMOEOPATHIC 

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE 

AND 

HOSPITAL 
&

 

REASERCH 

CENTRE,NASHIK 

KALDATARU 
TRUST 

VALUE 
A

D
D

ED
 

C
O

U
R

SE: 

C
om

puterised 
case 

taking 
&

 
Repertorization 

W
hat 

to
 

learn C
ase 

taking O
 

RadarO
pus 

Leodng 
hom

eo9thc 
sc'tw

re Synergy 

STA
RT 

FR
O

M
:-

FEB
 

2018-

A
PRIL 

2018 

TIM
E: 

O
3:00 

T
O

 

05:00 

PM
 G

U
ID

E: 

DR. 

M
ATIN 

SH
A

IK
H

 

h
o

m
p

ath
 

h
ic

k
 

m
y

 

K
am

atw
ade 

Gaon, 

Nashik. 

M
aharashtra 

422007 

083908 

39071 

{LEC
TU

R
ES 

W
IIL 

BE 

TA
K

EN
 

ON TH
U

RSD
A

Y
 

OF 

EVERY 

W
EEK) 



SINCE 1996 

KALPATARU TRUST 

Date 
02/02/2018 

09/02/2018 
16/02/2018 
23/02/2018 
02/03/2018 
09/03/2018 
16/03/2018 
23/03/2018 
31/03/2018 

06/04/2018 
13/04/2018 
20/04/2018 
27/04/2018 

Total 

DHANVANTARI HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICALCOLLEGE 
AND HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, NASHIK 

COMPUTERISED CASE TAKING 

uOMOEOPA 

hiHICA 

Topic 
Case taking 

Ms Excel 

Case taking 
Repertory Study 
ISIS 

Case Taking 
Ms Excel 

Ms Word 

Ms Excel 

Case Taking 
Ms Excel 

Case Taking 
Ms Excel 

COLLEGE AND 
CMEDICAL 

NASHIK 

NANWHO 

Hc 

A.Y- 2018-19 

HIN2HJ 

Hours 
1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

1:30 Min 

18 Hours 

PRINCIPAL 
Dhanvantari Homoeopathic Medical College 

and Hospital & Research Centre, Nashik 



Sr. 
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Student's Name 
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Case Analysis Intern  

AY - 2021 to 2022 
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Case Analysis IV year student  

AY - 2022 to 2023 
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Teaching learning process for students 
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